
 

2023-2024 CHURCH SCHOOL CALENDAR 
     

DATE EVENT  DATE EVENT 

Sun. Aug. 20 Blessing of the Backpacks  Sun. Jan. 7 Class / Vasilopita Celebration /  

Second Semester begins 

Sun. Sep. 9 Youth Ministries Kick-Off Picnic  Sun. Jan. 14 Class. Metropolis Basketball 

Tournament (away) 

Sun. Sep. 10 Class / First Semester begins  Sun. Jan. 21 Class 

Sun. Sep. 17 Class  Sun. Jan. 28 Class / Metropolis Basketball 

Tournament (away) 

Sun. Sep. 24 Class  Sun. Feb. 4 Class 

Sun. Oct. 1 Class / Centennial Project Begin  Sun. Feb. 11 Class 

Sun. Oct. 8 Class  Sun. Feb. 18 Class / Metropolis Basketball 

Tournament (Hosted by Holy Trinity) 

Sun. Oct. 15 Class  Sun. Feb. 25 Class / Lenten Project begins 

Sun. Oct. 22 Class / Youth Sunday / GOYA Fall Fest  Sun. Mar. 3 Class 

Sun. Oct. 29 Church School Assembly: Student 

Consecration “Pre-Enactment” & 

Food Drive begins 

 Sun. Mar 10 Class / Meatfare Sunday / 

Metropolis GOYA Retreat 

Sat. Nov. 4 Holy Trinity Consecration  Sun. Mar. 17 Class / Cheesfare Sunday. 

Sun. Nov. 5 Consecration Weekend (No class)  Mon. May 18 Pure Monday - Great Lent begins. 

Sun. Nov. 12 Class    Note: Grades 5-12 Readers every Wednesday of Lent 

Sun. Nov. 19 Class / Metropolis Fall GOYA Retreat  Sun. Mar. 24 Class / Sunday of Orthodoxy 

Icon Procession 

Thu. Nov. 23 Thanksgiving  Sun. Mar 31 Class 

Sun. Nov. 26 Class  Sun. Apr. 7 Godparent/Godchild Sunday 

No class - Attend worship together 

Sun. Dec. 3 Class / Pageant Scenes Rehearsal / 

Food Drive ends 

 Sun. Apr. 14 Class 

Sun. Dec. 10 Class / Pageant Scenes Rehearsal  Sun. Apr. 21 Class 

Sat. Dec. 16 Full Pageant Rehearsal  Sat. Apr. 27 Sat. of Lazarus / Lenten Breakfast / 

Palm Crosses and Candle Preparation 

Sun. Dec. 17 Christmas Pageant / Semester ends  Sun. Apr. 28 Palm Sunday / No class 

Sun. Dec. 24 Christmas Eve / No class   Sun. May 5 The Great & Holy Pascha / No class / 

Egg hunt following Agape Vespers 

Mon. Dec. 25 The Nativity of Christ  Sun. May 12 Last class session / Semester ends 

Sun. Dec. 31 New Year’s Eve / No class  Sun. May 19 Graduation / Picnic / 

Register for 2024/25 Church School! 


